
Monsignor McCoy High School Final Exam Schedule 
Semester 2, June 2014 

(Diploma exam times below already include the extra half-hour allowed by Alberta Education) 
 

Date & Time  Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 

Thursday June 12, 2014 
Morning  

 

 Grades 10-11 Regular Classes  
Grade 12’s attend all classes unless writing English exam. These 

students writing will be expected to attend classes in the afternoon. 

English 30-1 Pt. A 
English 30-2 Pt. A 
(9:00 - 12:00 pm) 
 

Friday June 13, 2014 
Morning 

 
Grade 10-11 Reversed Classes 4,3,2,1 

Last day of Classes 
Grade 12’s attend all classes unless writing Social exam. These 

students writing will be expected to attend classes in the afternoon. 

Soc Studies 30-1 Pt. A 
(9:00 – 12:00 pm) 
Soc Studies 30-2 Pt. A 
(9:00 - 11:30 am) 

Monday June 16, 2014 
Morning 

 English 10-1 Pt. A 
English 10-1 AP Pt. A 
English 10-2 Pt. A 
(9:00-11:30 am) 

English  20-1 Pt. B 
English  20-1AP Pt. B 
English  20-2 Pt. B 
(9:00 - 11:30 am) 

Math 31  
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 
 

Tuesday June 17, 2014 
Morning 

 English 10-1 Pt. B 
English 10-1AP Pt. B 
English 10-2 Pt. B 
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 

English 20-1 Pt. A 
English 20-1AP Pt. A 
English 20-2 Pt. A 
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 

English 30-1 Pt. B 
English 30-2 Pt. B 
(9:00 – 12:00 pm) 

Wednesday June 18, 2014 
Morning 
 

 Math 10C 
(9:00-11:30 am) 

Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 
 (9:00 – 11:30 am) 

Soc Studies 30-1 Pt. B 
Soc Studies 30-2 Pt. B 
(9:00 – 11:30am) 
 

Thursday June 19, 2014 No Exams 
Scheduled 

   

Friday June 20, 2014 
Morning 

  Biology 20 
(9:00-11:30 am) 

Biology 30 
(9:00-11:30 am) 

Monday June 23, 2014 
Morning 

 Science 10 
(9:00-11:30 am) 

Chemistry 20 
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 
 

Chemistry 30 
(9:00 – 11:30 am)  
 

Tuesday June 24, 2014 
Morning 

  Social Studies 20-1 
Social Studies 20-2 
(9:00 – 11:00 am) 

Math 30-1 
Math 30-2 
(9:00 – 12:00) 

Wednesday June 25, 2014 
Morning 

 Social Studies 10-1  
Social Studies 10-2 

(9:00-11:00) 

Physics 20 
 (9:00-11:30 am) 

Physics 30  
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 

Thursday June 26, 2014    Science 30 
(9:00 – 11:30 am) 

Afternoon  Video Production 
Photography 

  

 

 


